Отчет о штатной численности и фактических расходах на оплату труда
муниципальных служащих  администрации  
Чарковского сельсовета
за 3 квартал 2014 г.

	Наименование 
	Кол-во

штатных единиц
	Исполнено  ФОТ

тыс.руб.

	
	
	КВР

	
	
	211
	213
	211+213

	Глава
	1
	139,7
	42,2
	181,9

	Муниципальные служащие
	3
	122,6
	37,0
	159,6

	Итого
	4
	   262,3

	    79,2

	         341,5
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